BIG SPRING INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANALYSIS OF DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTIONS

SEPTEMBER 2024 - AUGUST 2025

MONTH

TAX ROLL

COLLECTIONS

TOTAL
COLLECTED

CURR.
COLL.

YEAR
AGO

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY

AUGUST

$2,817,209.01
$2,806,114.09

$2,796,787.90

$27,533.67
$7,486.09

$27,643.03

$27,533.67
$35,019.76

$62,662.79

0.98%

1.25%

2.24%

0.74%

2.18%

3.18%

TOTALS

$2,796,787.90

$62,662.79

$62,662.79

2.24%




