BIG SPRING INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANALYSIS OF DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTIONS

SEPTEMBER 2024 - AUGUST 2025

			TOTAL	CURR.	YEAR
<u>MONTH</u>	TAX ROLL	COLLECTIONS	COLLECTED	COLL.	AGO
SEPTEMBER	\$2,817,209.01	\$27,533.67	\$27,533.67	0.98%	0.74%
OCTOBER	\$2,806,114.09	\$7,486.09	\$35,019.76	1.25%	2.18%
NOVEMBER	\$2,796,787.90	\$27,643.03	\$62,662.79	2.24%	3.18%
DECEMBER					
JANUARY					
FEBRUARY					
MARCH					
APRIL					
MAY					
JUNE					
JULY					
AUGUST					
TOTALS	\$2,796,787.90	\$62,662.79	\$62,662.79	2.24%	